
Qualifier / Points(Multiple Items)
CLASS2 70

SECTION Position NO. RIDER HORSE CLUB Round1 Round2 Jump Off Total Jump Off 
Time

Junior 1 20 Charlie Moreton Newark Truffel Atherstone RC 0 0 0 0 31.21
Junior 2 88 Darcy Cooper Murphy Misterton RC 0 0 0 0 37.16
Junior 3 7 Lily Handford Dorris Alverchurch RC 0 0 0 0 37.76
Junior 4 38 Olivia Mcclinton Staines Tallyho Pearl Atherstone RC 0 0 4 0 32.25
Junior 5 165 Freddie Spicer Fernlea Foxy Lady Warwickshire Hunt RC 0 0 4 0 33.51
Junior 6 102 Ruby Dewes Erwfforch April Misterton RC 0 4 0 4 39.18
Junior 7 23 Isabella Mcclinton Staines Victoire Atherstone RC 4 0 4 4 36.18
Junior 8 14 Shelby Jeanes Lily Lad Alverchurch RC 4 0 4 4 38.20
Junior 9 19 Charlie Franklin Castlemir Queen Atherstone RC 4 0 4 4 43.28
Junior 10 12 Phoebe Jeanes Dizzy Alverchurch RC 0 4 E 4 0.00
Junior 11 94 Harriet Boyd Cruglwyd Enfys Misterton RC 4 4 8 8 41.73
Junior 12 163 Daisy Johnson-Jones Chubby Warwickshire Hunt RC 4 8 0 12 42.10
Junior 13 33 Lara Davenport Harwel Sinbad Atherstone RC 30 4 4 34 60.73
Junior E 16 Alexia Luxton Downhills Pepper Pot Atherstone RC E E E E E
Junior WD 69 Beatrice Meredith-Mahn Frankie East Shropshire RC WD WD WD WD WD
Junior WD 70 Branden Westwood Matilda East Shropshire RC WD WD WD WD WD
Junior WD 71 Charli Westwood Shadow East Shropshire RC WD WD WD WD WD

FINALISED RESULT - SJ



Qualifier / Points(Multiple Items)
CLASS2 70

SECTION Position NO. RIDER HORSE CLUB Round1 Round2 Jump Off Total Jump Off 
Time

FINALISED RESULT - SJ
Senior 1 22 Holly Balding Creggaun Gold Atherstone RC 0 0 0 0 30.78
Senior 2 84 Tracey Johnson Dora Ettington Park & Kineton RC 0 0 0 0 32.70
Senior 3 40 Rose Fox Logan Atherstone RC 0 0 0 0 34.78
Senior 4 56 Sarah Higgs uncle lionel Buckingham RC 0 0 0 0 36.93
Senior 5 11 Nicola Crow Red (Lenny) Alverchurch RC 0 0 0 0 37.21
Senior 6 132 Katie Caffrey Woody Solihull RC 0 0 0 0 38.61
Senior 7 127 Hollie Stafford Southills Abracadbra Solihull RC 0 0 0 0 38.71
Senior 8 48 Elaine Hill Mastermind Buckingham RC 0 0 0 0 41.90
Senior 9 55 Paul Hunter Wonderfully well Buckingham RC 0 0 0 0 41.96
Senior 10 97 Jo Carlow Bullet Misterton RC 0 0 4 0 39.60
Senior 11 73 Charlotte Perry Batman II East Shropshire RC 0 4 0 4 33.36
Senior 12 9 Natasha Walker Brockington Cherry Pippin Alverchurch RC 0 4 0 4 34.61
Senior 13 58 Vicky Smith Ballyfeeney johney Buckingham RC 0 4 0 4 37.50
Senior 14 10 Nicola Burrows Typhoon Trio Alverchurch RC 0 4 0 4 39.63
Senior 15 147 Karen Bennett SLM FRANKIE Stoneleigh RC 0 4 0 4 42.40
Senior 16 116 Beth Henry Rio De Cerisy Solihull RC 4 0 4 4 37.42
Senior 17 157 Wendy Talbot DHI Whizz Kid Stoneleigh RC 4 0 4 4 47.61
Senior 18 31 Keeley Tongue Taraakum Atherstone RC 0 4 8 4 45.48
Senior 19 154 Naomi Cross CONNOR Stoneleigh RC 4 4 0 8 41.53
Senior 20 105 Zoe Mcelwee Leitra Byron Misterton RC 8 0 0 8 41.93
Senior 21 85 Wendy Skrypczuk Tamara Muck Ettington Park & Kineton RC 0 8 4 8 40.93
Senior 22 79 Patsy Pyke Wild Edric East Shropshire RC 4 4 4 8 41.68
Senior 23 83 Katie Skrypczuk Beauty School Dropout Ettington Park & Kineton RC 4 8 4 12 47.40
Senior 24 6 Jodie Dancer Farren Cashel Alverchurch RC 4 8 8 12 38.90
Senior 25 82 Charlotte Berryman Bedwhirion Ida Ettington Park & Kineton RC 12 31 0 43 45.21
Senior 26 30 Katie Robinson Star Atherstone RC 67 13 4 80 48.84
Senior E 80 Sharon Stokes Tom Wade East Shropshire RC 4 E E E E
Senior E 151 Margaret Hughes Hattie Stoneleigh RC E E E E E
Senior E 152 Margaret Hughes Wolferlow Saint Joe Stoneleigh RC 0 E E E E
Senior E 173 Natasha Walker Deicin India (GBR) Alverchurch RC E E E E E
Senior R 106 Emily Castle Tiptoe Excalibur North Oxon RC 0 R R R R
Senior R 124 Emily Clemett Iouar Caradog Solihull RC 4 R R R R
Senior WD 96 Jackie Johnson Tooreen Feadog Misterton RC 38 WD WD WD WD
Senior WD 35 Maria Jeffers Ede's The Business Atherstone RC WD WD WD WD WD
Senior WD 72 WD WD East Shropshire RC WD WD WD WD WD
Senior WD 78 WD WD East Shropshire RC WD WD WD WD WD
Senior WD 81 Tracey Hope Barber’s Boy East Shropshire RC WD WD WD WD WD
Senior WD 101 Nicola Chechlacz Kerry Misterton RC WD WD WD WD WD



Qualifier / PointsQualifier
CLASS2 70

SECTION Team 
Place CLUB TEAM RIDER HORSE Round1 Round2 Jump Off Jump Off 

Time
Junior 1 Atherstone RC Atherstone Junior 70 Lara Davenport Harwel Sinbad 30 4 4 60.73
Junior 1 Atherstone RC Atherstone Junior 70 Isabella Mcclinton Staines Victoire 4 0 4 36.18
Junior 1 Atherstone RC Atherstone Junior 70 Charlie Moreton Newark Truffel 0 0 0 31.21
Junior 1 Atherstone RC Atherstone Junior 70 Charlie Franklin Castlemir Queen 4 0 4 43.28
Junior 1 Atherstone RC Atherstone Junior 70 Total
Junior 2 Alverchurch RC Acers Shelby Jeanes Lily Lad 4 0 4 38.20
Junior 2 Alverchurch RC Acers Lily Handford Dorris 0 0 0 37.76
Junior 2 Alverchurch RC Acers Phoebe Jeanes Dizzy 0 4 E 0.00
Junior 2 Alverchurch RC Acers Total
Junior 3 Misterton RC Sparrows Harriet Boyd Cruglwyd Enfys 4 4 8 41.73
Junior 3 Misterton RC Sparrows Ruby Dewes Erwfforch April 0 4 0 39.18
Junior 3 Misterton RC Sparrows Darcy Cooper Murphy 0 0 0 37.16
Junior 3 Misterton RC Sparrows Total
Junior DNF East Shropshire RC ES Junior 70 Beatrice Meredith-Mahn Frankie WD WD WD WD
Junior DNF East Shropshire RC ES Junior 70 Branden Westwood Matilda WD WD WD WD
Junior DNF East Shropshire RC ES Junior 70 Charli Westwood Shadow WD WD WD WD
Junior DNF East Shropshire RC ES Junior 70 Total

FINALISED RESULT - SJ - TEAM



Qualifier / PointsQualifier
CLASS2 70

SECTION Team 
Place CLUB TEAM RIDER HORSE Round1 Round2 Jump Off Jump Off 

Time

FINALISED RESULT - SJ - TEAM
Senior 1 Buckingham RC Blue Sarah Higgs uncle lionel 0 0 0 36.93
Senior 1 Buckingham RC Blue Elaine Hill Mastermind 0 0 0 41.90
Senior 1 Buckingham RC Blue Paul Hunter Wonderfully well 0 0 0 41.96
Senior 1 Buckingham RC Blue Vicky Smith Ballyfeeney johney 0 4 0 37.50
Senior 1 Buckingham RC Blue Total
Senior 2 Atherstone RC Atherstone Senior 70 Rose Fox Logan 0 0 0 34.78
Senior 2 Atherstone RC Atherstone Senior 70 Holly Balding Creggaun Gold 0 0 0 30.78
Senior 2 Atherstone RC Atherstone Senior 70 Katie Robinson Star 67 13 4 48.84
Senior 2 Atherstone RC Atherstone Senior 70 Keeley Tongue Taraakum 0 4 8 45.48
Senior 2 Atherstone RC Atherstone Senior 70 Total
Senior 3 Solihull RC Martinis Katie Caffrey Woody 0 0 0 38.61
Senior 3 Solihull RC Martinis Emily Clemett Iouar Caradog 4 R R R
Senior 3 Solihull RC Martinis Beth Henry Rio De Cerisy 4 0 4 37.42
Senior 3 Solihull RC Martinis Hollie Stafford Southills Abracadbra 0 0 0 38.71
Senior 3 Solihull RC Martinis Total
Senior 4 Stoneleigh RC Park Karen Bennett SLM FRANKIE 0 4 0 42.40
Senior 4 Stoneleigh RC Park Wendy Talbot DHI Whizz Kid 4 0 4 47.61
Senior 4 Stoneleigh RC Park Naomi Cross CONNOR 4 4 0 41.53
Senior 4 Stoneleigh RC Park Margaret Hughes Wolferlow Saint Joe 0 E E E
Senior 4 Stoneleigh RC Park Total
Senior 5 Alverchurch RC Arrows Nicola Burrows Typhoon Trio 0 4 0 39.63
Senior 5 Alverchurch RC Arrows Nicola Crow Red (Lenny) 0 0 0 37.21
Senior 5 Alverchurch RC Arrows Natasha Walker Deicin India (GBR) E E E E
Senior 5 Alverchurch RC Arrows Jodie Dancer Farren Cashel 4 8 8 38.90
Senior 5 Alverchurch RC Arrows Total
Senior 6 Ettington Park & Kineton RC EPK Senior 70 Tracey Johnson Dora 0 0 0 32.70
Senior 6 Ettington Park & Kineton RC EPK Senior 70 Katie Skrypczuk Beauty School Dropout 4 8 4 47.40
Senior 6 Ettington Park & Kineton RC EPK Senior 70 Charlotte Berryman Bedwhirion Ida 12 31 0 45.21
Senior 6 Ettington Park & Kineton RC EPK Senior 70 Wendy Skrypczuk Tamara Muck 0 8 4 40.93
Senior 6 Ettington Park & Kineton RC EPK Senior 70 Total
Senior DNF Misterton RC Magpies Jackie Johnson Tooreen Feadog 38 WD WD WD
Senior DNF Misterton RC Magpies Jo Carlow Bullet 0 0 4 39.60
Senior DNF Misterton RC Magpies Nicola Chechlacz Kerry WD WD WD WD
Senior DNF Misterton RC Magpies Zoe Mcelwee Leitra Byron 8 0 0 41.93
Senior DNF Misterton RC Magpies Total
Senior DNF East Shropshire RC Mane Attraction Sharon Stokes Tom Wade 4 E E E
Senior DNF East Shropshire RC Mane Attraction Patsy Pyke Wild Edric 4 4 4 41.68
Senior DNF East Shropshire RC Mane Attraction Charlotte Perry Batman II 0 4 0 33.36
Senior DNF East Shropshire RC Mane Attraction Tracey Hope Barber’s Boy WD WD WD WD
Senior DNF East Shropshire RC Mane Attraction Total



Qualifier / Points(Multiple Items)
CLASS2 80

SECTION Position NO. RIDER HORSE CLUB Round1 Round2 Jump Off Total Jump Off Time

Junior 1 3 Danielle Hartnett Woodend Mocha Cavalier Alverchurch RC 0 0 0 0 37.58
Junior 2 18 Caitlin Smith Kauri Accord Atherstone RC 0 0 0 0 38.94
Junior 3 130 Issy Arthur murk and mizzel Solihull RC 0 0 4 0 34.74
Junior 4 120 Daisy-Mae Baker LADY ISOBEL Solihull RC 0 0 4 0 37.45
Junior 5 162 Chloe Speir Honda Fifty Warwickshire Hunt RC 0 0 4 0 42.51
Junior 6 24 Isabella Moreton Hazelrock Imperial Atherstone RC 0 0 4 0 43.90
Junior 7 159 Annabel Ridgway Siepkes Ilona Warwickshire Hunt RC 0 4 0 4 31.68
Junior 8 167 Isla Graham llexstar Warwickshire Hunt RC 0 4 0 4 33.63
Junior 9 21 Erin Cattell Mullagh Gucci (Ginny) Atherstone RC 0 4 0 4 36.18
Junior 10 4 Grace Taylor Bobby's Surprise Alverchurch RC 0 4 0 4 43.28
Junior 11 135 Millie Morgan MISCHIEF MOLLY Solihull RC 0 4 4 4 33.06
Junior 12 121 Eloise Starr ILONKA VH MEYERHOF Solihull RC 8 0 8 8 56.51
Junior 13 23 Isabella Mcclinton Staines Victoire Atherstone RC 8 4 16 12 39.41
Junior E 13 Ruby Bradshaw Murryhall Ceredig 88820 Alverchurch RC E E E E E
Junior E 160 Daisy Johnson-Jones Chubby Warwickshire Hunt RC E E E E E
Junior R 38 Olivia Mcclinton Staines Tallyho Pearl Atherstone RC 0 R R R R
Junior WD 25 Jack Flamson Dakota Atherstone RC WD WD WD WD WD

FINALISED RESULT - SJ



Qualifier / Points(Multiple Items)
CLASS2 80

SECTION Position NO. RIDER HORSE CLUB Round1 Round2 Jump Off Total Jump Off Time

FINALISED RESULT - SJ
Open 1 77 Laura Leigh Diesel East Shropshire RC 0 0 0 0 32.01
Open 2 92 Gemma Wright Tiverah Misterton RC 0 0 4 0 30.86



Qualifier / Points(Multiple Items)
CLASS2 80

SECTION Position NO. RIDER HORSE CLUB Round1 Round2 Jump Off Total Jump Off Time

FINALISED RESULT - SJ
Senior 1 107 Bella Ingram Double Shot of Espresso Rugby RC 0 0 0 0 34.20
Senior 2 103 Sophie Davies Culmore Tom Misterton RC 0 0 0 0 34.88
Senior 3 65 Sheila Holden Flagmount Supreme Crown RC 0 0 0 0 36.98
Senior 4 40 Rose Fox Logan Atherstone RC 0 0 0 0 38.53
Senior 5 28 Joanna Cooney Penhills Tin Tin Atherstone RC 0 0 0 0 39.23
Senior 6 143 Andrew Jenkins Cavaliers Mistress Stoneleigh RC 0 0 0 0 39.28
Senior 7 138 Sophie Evans Shining Martha Solihull RC 0 0 0 0 41.00
Senior 8 109 Gemma Zaremba Upsalls Elton Rugby RC 0 0 4 0 28.72
Senior 9 108 Ellie Derrick Cil Common Jester (The Jester) Rugby RC 0 0 4 0 35.75
Senior 10 68 Alice Robinson Vintage Cool East Shropshire RC 0 0 4 0 36.16
Senior 11 54 Nicola De Santos Spudman Buckingham RC 0 0 4 0 37.66
Senior 12 76 Kiki Anderson Hogan East Shropshire RC 0 0 4 0 39.01
Senior 13 52 Lexi Gordon Finlayson Foxlaw Buckingham RC 0 0 4 0 41.90
Senior 14 125 Eva Keeley Gitana Lady Solihull RC 4 0 0 4 31.52
Senior 15 99 Kristy Burton Melbourne Misterton RC 4 0 0 4 36.78
Senior 16 142 Amy Barker BEAU Stoneleigh RC 0 4 0 4 44.01
Senior 17 145 Clare Smith Harvey Stoneleigh RC 4 0 0 4 49.10
Senior 18 100 Mandy Sanders Miss Dolly Misterton RC 0 4 0 4 51.84
Senior 19 75 Emma Stokes Redhill Skandel East Shropshire RC 4 0 4 4 32.23
Senior 20 2 Lucy Keller Unnamed (Fallon) Alverchurch RC 0 4 4 4 35.55
Senior 21 136 Sam Hadley Some Loose Change Solihull RC 0 4 4 4 40.68
Senior 22 36 Maria Martin Average At Best Atherstone RC 4 0 4 4 43.00
Senior 23 49 Ellie Shaw Bally Buckingham RC 0 4 4 4 46.70
Senior 24 5 Helen Roberts Cragg Bobby Alverchurch RC 0 4 8 4 42.23
Senior 25 126 Evey Hadley Hand Of Diamonds Solihull RC 0 4 8 4 44.68
Senior 26 110 Paula Golby Brandon Bay Rugby RC 0 9 4 9 45.48
Senior 27 59 Abby Bryan Michaels Menlo Boy Crown RC 0 12 4 12 42.83
Senior 28 79 Patsy Pyke Wild Edric East Shropshire RC 8 4 8 12 42.56
Senior 29 144 Bud Jackson BARNEYS TURN Stoneleigh RC 4 10 0 14 35.13
Senior 30 31 Keeley Tongue Artic Vodka Atherstone RC 4 11 8 15 52.44
Senior 31 87 Beth Kerslake Semper Invicta Misterton RC 4 12 16 16 51.28
Senior 32 17 Anna Vernon TGF CHILLI PEPPER Atherstone RC 8 12 12 20 36.58
Senior 33 50 Emma Funnell The Nightswatch Buckingham RC 15 9 0 24 47.90
Senior 34 1 Bella Dimbylow Maesteg Sea Skipper Alverchurch RC 19 9 0 28 49.53
Senior E 129 Isobel Mackiewicz Lord Hayes Solihull RC E E E E E
Senior R 8 Lisa Bennett She's a Primadiva Alverchurch RC 12 R R R R
Senior R 42 Sally Lane Mocklers John Atherstone RC 0 R R R R
Senior WD 46 Sarah Jane Chantrell Direct Contender Atherstone RC WD WD WD WD WD
Senior WD 73 Charlotte Perry Batman II East Shropshire RC WD WD WD WD WD
Senior WD 81 Tracey Hope Barber’s Boy East Shropshire RC WD WD WD WD WD
Senior WD 95 Helen Fergusson Kemberton Diablo Misterton RC WD WD WD WD WD



Qualifier / PointsQualifier

CLASS2 80

SECTION Team 
Place CLUB TEAM RIDER HORSE Round1 Round2 Jump Off Jump Off 

Time
Junior 1 Solihull RC Gold Millie Morgan MISCHIEF MOLLY 0 4 4 33.06
Junior 1 Solihull RC Gold Eloise Starr ILONKA VH MEYERHOF 8 0 8 56.51
Junior 1 Solihull RC Gold Issy Arthur murk and mizzel 0 0 4 34.74
Junior 1 Solihull RC Gold Daisy-Mae Baker LADY ISOBEL 0 0 4 37.45
Junior 1 Solihull RC Gold Total

Junior 2 Atherstone RC Atherstone Junior 80 Caitlin Smith Kauri Accord 0 0 0 38.94
Junior 2 Atherstone RC Atherstone Junior 80 Olivia Mcclinton Staines Tallyho Pearl 0 R R R
Junior 2 Atherstone RC Atherstone Junior 80 Erin Cattell Mullagh Gucci (Ginny) 0 4 0 36.18
Junior 2 Atherstone RC Atherstone Junior 80 Isabella Moreton Hazelrock Imperial 0 0 4 43.90
Junior 2 Atherstone RC Atherstone Junior 80 Total

Junior 3 Warwickshire Hunt RC Ratcatcher Daisy Johnson-Jones Chubby E E E E
Junior 3 Warwickshire Hunt RC Ratcatcher Annabel Ridgway Siepkes Ilona 0 4 0 31.68
Junior 3 Warwickshire Hunt RC Ratcatcher Chloe Speir Honda Fifty 0 0 4 42.51
Junior 3 Warwickshire Hunt RC Ratcatcher Isla Graham llexstar 0 4 0 33.63
Junior 3 Warwickshire Hunt RC Ratcatcher Total

Junior DNF Alverchurch RC Acers Grace Taylor Bobby's Surprise 0 4 0 43.28
Junior DNF Alverchurch RC Acers Danielle Hartnett Woodend Mocha Cavalier 0 0 0 37.58
Junior DNF Alverchurch RC Acers Ruby Bradshaw Murryhall Ceredig 88820 E E E E
Junior DNF Alverchurch RC Acers Total

FINALISED RESULT - SJ - TEAM



Qualifier / PointsQualifier

CLASS2 80

SECTION Team 
Place CLUB TEAM RIDER HORSE Round1 Round2 Jump Off Jump Off 

Time

FINALISED RESULT - SJ - TEAM
Senior 1 Atherstone RC Courgars Rose Fox Logan 0 0 0 38.53
Senior 1 Atherstone RC Courgars Joanna Cooney Penhills Tin Tin 0 0 0 39.23
Senior 1 Atherstone RC Courgars Maria Martin Average At Best 4 0 4 43.00
Senior 1 Atherstone RC Courgars Sally Lane Mocklers John 0 R R R
Senior 1 Atherstone RC Courgars Total

Senior 2 Rugby RC Rugby Senior 80 Ellie Derrick Cil Common Jester (The Jester) 0 0 4 35.75
Senior 2 Rugby RC Rugby Senior 80 Gemma Zaremba Upsalls Elton 0 0 4 28.72
Senior 2 Rugby RC Rugby Senior 80 Bella Ingram Double Shot of Espresso 0 0 0 34.20
Senior 2 Rugby RC Rugby Senior 80 Paula Golby Brandon Bay 0 9 4 45.48
Senior 2 Rugby RC Rugby Senior 80 Total

Senior 3 Buckingham RC Red Ellie Shaw Bally 0 4 4 46.70
Senior 3 Buckingham RC Red Emma Funnell The Nightswatch 15 9 0 47.90
Senior 3 Buckingham RC Red Lexi Gordon Finlayson Foxlaw 0 0 4 41.90
Senior 3 Buckingham RC Red Nicola De Santos Spudman 0 0 4 37.66
Senior 3 Buckingham RC Red Total

Senior 4 East Shropshire RC 50 Shades of Neigh Patsy Pyke Wild Edric 8 4 8 42.56
Senior 4 East Shropshire RC 50 Shades of Neigh Emma Stokes Redhill Skandel 4 0 4 32.23
Senior 4 East Shropshire RC 50 Shades of Neigh Alice Robinson Vintage Cool 0 0 4 36.16
Senior 4 East Shropshire RC 50 Shades of Neigh Kiki Anderson Hogan 0 0 4 39.01
Senior 4 East Shropshire RC 50 Shades of Neigh Total

Senior 5 Stoneleigh RC Village Bud Jackson BARNEYS TURN 4 10 0 35.13
Senior 5 Stoneleigh RC Village Amy Barker BEAU 0 4 0 44.01
Senior 5 Stoneleigh RC Village Andrew Jenkins Cavaliers Mistress 0 0 0 39.28
Senior 5 Stoneleigh RC Village Clare Smith Harvey 4 0 0 49.10
Senior 5 Stoneleigh RC Village Total

Senior 6 Misterton RC Robins Beth Kerslake Semper Invicta 4 12 16 51.28
Senior 6 Misterton RC Robins Kristy Burton Melbourne 4 0 0 36.78
Senior 6 Misterton RC Robins Sophie Davies Culmore Tom 0 0 0 34.88
Senior 6 Misterton RC Robins Mandy Sanders Miss Dolly 0 4 0 51.84
Senior 6 Misterton RC Robins Total

Senior 7 Solihull RC Bellinis Eva Keeley Gitana Lady 4 0 0 31.52
Senior 7 Solihull RC Bellinis Sophie Evans Shining Martha 0 0 0 41.00
Senior 7 Solihull RC Bellinis Sam Hadley Some Loose Change 0 4 4 40.68
Senior 7 Solihull RC Bellinis Isobel Mackiewicz Lord Hayes E E E E
Senior 7 Solihull RC Bellinis Total

Senior 8 Alverchurch RC ADMIRALS Lisa Bennett She's a Primadiva 12 R R R
Senior 8 Alverchurch RC ADMIRALS Bella Dimbylow Maesteg Sea Skipper 19 9 0 49.53
Senior 8 Alverchurch RC ADMIRALS Lucy Keller Unnamed (Fallon) 0 4 4 35.55
Senior 8 Alverchurch RC ADMIRALS Helen Roberts Cragg Bobby 0 4 8 42.23
Senior 8 Alverchurch RC ADMIRALS Total

Senior DNF Atherstone RC Cobras Keeley Tongue Artic Vodka 4 11 8 52.44
Senior DNF Atherstone RC Cobras Anna Vernon TGF CHILLI PEPPER 8 12 12 36.58
Senior DNF Atherstone RC Cobras Sarah Jane Chantrell Direct Contender WD WD WD WD
Senior DNF Atherstone RC Cobras Total



Qualifier / Points(Multiple Items)
CLASS2 90

SECTION Position  Ind Qualifier 
Place NO. RIDER HORSE CLUB Round1 Round2 Jump Off Total Jump Off 

Time

Junior 1 1 166 Isabel Speir Shannondale Dolly Warwickshire Hunt RC 0 0 0 0 40.13
Junior 2 2 93 Ruby Dewes Flying Gul Misterton RC 0 0 4 0 36.98
Junior 3 3 90 Ellie Mae Tilley Albert Misterton RC 0 0 4 0 37.8
Junior 4 4 15 Alex Tomassoni F RUBERTHA R 54 Atherstone RC 0 0 8 0 39.41
Junior 5 5 29 Josh Bailey Bughill Darcy Atherstone RC 0 4 0 4 28.78
Junior 6 6 158 Annabel Ridgway Galte Kassy Cashel Girl Warwickshire Hunt RC 4 0 0 4 32.31
Junior 7 7 89 Ella Ross Atlantic Views Choice Misterton RC 4 0 0 4 34.78
Junior 8 8 62 Ellie Miller Saren Rabia Crown RC 4 0 8 4 31.46
Junior 9 9 26 Jess Clarke Noreen Bawn Atherstone RC 4 4 0 8 38.25
Junior 10 10 24 Isabella Moreton Hazelrock Imperial Atherstone RC 4 4 12 8 34.58
Junior 11 11 98 Kayleigh Hawkins Orchid Hercules Misterton RC 6 8 E 14 0
Junior 12 12 39 Pheobe Allinson Laguna Belle Atherstone RC 8 8 0 16 32.41
Junior WD WD 21 Erin Cattell Mullagh Gucci (Ginny) Atherstone RC 12 WD WD WD WD
Junior WD WD 27 Jess Tooth Lisball Lass Atherstone RC WD WD WD WD WD
Junior WD 160 WD WD Warwickshire Hunt RC WD WD WD WD WD

FINALISED RESULT - SJ



Qualifier / Points(Multiple Items)
CLASS2 90

SECTION Position  Ind Qualifier 
Place NO. RIDER HORSE CLUB Round1 Round2 Jump Off Total Jump Off 

Time

FINALISED RESULT - SJ

Senior 1 1 137 Siena Crowther Dunmore Star Solihull RC 0 0 0 0 32.81
Senior 2 2 43 Sarah Evans Aldi 1 Atherstone RC 0 0 0 0 35.93
Senior 3 3 140 Victoria Wentworth Dilano Z Solihull RC 0 0 0 0 36.14
Senior 4 4 53 Merrilyn Berry Black Rock Cavalier Buckingham RC 0 0 0 0 37.16
Senior 5 5 37 Natalie Greasley Woodward GENERAL CUSTARD Atherstone RC 0 0 0 0 38.65
Senior 6 6 168 Jessica Clews Moyola Rosie Warwickshire Hunt RC 0 0 0 0 39.48
Senior 7 7 51 Heather Sherer My Russell Buckingham RC 0 0 0 0 39.75
Senior 8 8 67 Zoe Young Westfields Galaxy Crown RC 0 0 0 0 40.64
Senior 9 9 118 Connie Gould Bazaars Kamikaze Solihull RC 0 0 0 0 40.96
Senior 10 10 117 Charlie Kingston-Cox Conair Contender Solihull RC 0 0 4 0 38.01
Senior 11 11 164 Victoria O'Brien Betts Dunbegan Otis Warwickshire Hunt RC 0 0 8 0 37.08
Senior 12 12 91 Gemma Wright Honeylands Bumblebee Misterton RC 0 0 8 0 37.93
Senior 13 13 57 Theresa Harper Barbour luna Buckingham RC 0 0 R 0 0
Senior 14 14 169 Julie Bateman Arnacoeur du Brumans Warwickshire Hunt RC 4 0 0 4 32.66
Senior 15 15 153 Marisa Allright LINALI OLYMPIC DRUM Stoneleigh RC 0 4 0 4 33.46
Senior 16 16 64 Rachel Sampson Unonothinjonsnow Crown RC 4 0 0 4 37.33
Senior 17 17 66 Siobhan Brown Diamond Jubliee Crown RC 4 0 0 4 39.33
Senior 18 18 111 Rachel Punch Annie V Rugby RC 4 0 4 4 32.26
Senior 19 19 86 Beth Heath Hollybrooks Hero Misterton RC 0 4 4 4 45.03
Senior 20 20 150 Kayleigh Gorman Beechtree Breeze Stoneleigh RC 4 0 8 4 39.55
Senior 21 21 103 Sophie Davies Culmore Tom Misterton RC 0 4 8 4 41.9
Senior 22 22 34 Liz Hulme Lackaghbeg Heigh Crest Atherstone RC 0 4 8 4 50.73
Senior 23 23 68 Alice Robinson Vintage Cool East Shropshire RC 0 8 0 8 38.9
Senior 24 24 148 Karen Bennett TUESDAY Stoneleigh RC 0 8 0 8 44.34
Senior 25 25 54 Nicola De Santos Spudman Buckingham RC 4 4 4 8 35.68
Senior 26 26 139 Toni Whitehouse Frangelico Solihull RC 4 4 4 8 37.96
Senior 27 27 60 Alexandra Bull Ike Van Het Vlierenhof Crown RC 0 12 8 12 41.2
Senior 28 28 110 Paula Golby Brandon Bay Rugby RC 8 4 8 12 65.63
Senior 29 29 107 Bella Ingram Double Shot of Espresso Rugby RC 4 12 0 16 30.21
Senior 30 30 87 Beth Kerslake Semper Invicta Misterton RC 8 8 4 16 38.86
Senior 31 63 Jackie Greaves Upton Midnight Crown RC 8 8 4 16 43.2
Senior 32 31 112 Sue Parker Mixed Bold Leigh (Fred) Rugby RC 8 12 0 20 40.3
Senior 33 32 170 Nicola Wyldebore-Smith Pageant Warwickshire Hunt RC 8 12 4 20 39.76
Senior 34 33 141 Alan George Savalas Stoneleigh RC 4 35 R 39 0
Senior E E 45 Sarah Hurley Hillview Luna Atherstone RC 8 E E E E
Senior E E 155 Naomi Cross HARBERWAIN CHEROKEE Stoneleigh RC E E E E E
Senior WD 61 Alexandra Harris Echo P Crown RC 4 WD WD WD WD



Qualifier / PointsQualifier

CLASS2 90

SECTION Team 
Place CLUB TEAM RIDER HORSE Round1 Round2 Jump Off Jump Off 

Time
Junior 1 Misterton RC Swallows Ruby Dewes Flying Gul 0 0 4 36.98
Junior 1 Misterton RC Swallows Kayleigh Hawkins Orchid Hercules 6 8 E 0.00
Junior 1 Misterton RC Swallows Ellie Mae Tilley Albert 0 0 4 37.80
Junior 1 Misterton RC Swallows Ella Ross Atlantic Views Choice 4 0 0 34.78
Junior 1 Misterton RC Swallows Total

Junior 2 Atherstone RC Emeralds Alex Tomassoni F RUBERTHA R 54 0 0 8 39.41
Junior 2 Atherstone RC Emeralds Pheobe Allinson Laguna Belle 8 8 0 32.41
Junior 2 Atherstone RC Emeralds Josh Bailey Bughill Darcy 0 4 0 28.78
Junior 2 Atherstone RC Emeralds Isabella Moreton Hazelrock Imperial 4 4 12 34.58
Junior 2 Atherstone RC Emeralds Total

FINALISED RESULT - SJ - TEAM



Qualifier / PointsQualifier

CLASS2 90

SECTION Team 
Place CLUB TEAM RIDER HORSE Round1 Round2 Jump Off Jump Off 

Time

FINALISED RESULT - SJ - TEAM
Senior 1 Solihull RC Margaritas Connie Gould Bazaars Kamikaze 0 0 0 40.96
Senior 1 Solihull RC Margaritas Charlie Kingston-Cox Conair Contender 0 0 4 38.01
Senior 1 Solihull RC Margaritas Victoria Wentworth Dilano Z 0 0 0 36.14
Senior 1 Solihull RC Margaritas Siena Crowther Dunmore Star 0 0 0 32.81
Senior 1 Solihull RC Margaritas Total

Senior 2 Buckingham RC Gold Merrilyn Berry Black Rock Cavalier 0 0 0 37.16
Senior 2 Buckingham RC Gold Theresa Harper Barbour luna 0 0 R 0.00
Senior 2 Buckingham RC Gold Heather Sherer My Russell 0 0 0 39.75
Senior 2 Buckingham RC Gold Nicola De Santos Spudman 4 4 4 35.68
Senior 2 Buckingham RC Gold Total

Senior 3 Crown RC Jewels Alexandra Bull Ike Van Het Vlierenhof 0 12 8 41.20
Senior 3 Crown RC Jewels Siobhan Brown Diamond Jubliee 4 0 0 39.33
Senior 3 Crown RC Jewels Zoe Young Westfields Galaxy 0 0 0 40.64
Senior 3 Crown RC Jewels Rachel Sampson Unonothinjonsnow 4 0 0 37.33
Senior 3 Crown RC Jewels Total

Senior 4 Warwickshire Hunt RC Bitch Pack Julie Bateman Arnacoeur du Brumans 4 0 0 32.66
Senior 4 Warwickshire Hunt RC Bitch Pack Nicola Wyldebore-Smith Pageant 8 12 4 39.76
Senior 4 Warwickshire Hunt RC Bitch Pack Victoria O'Brien Betts Dunbegan Otis 0 0 8 37.08
Senior 4 Warwickshire Hunt RC Bitch Pack Jessica Clews Moyola Rosie 0 0 0 39.48
Senior 4 Warwickshire Hunt RC Bitch Pack Total

Senior 5 Atherstone RC Atherstone Senior 90 Sarah Evans Aldi 1 0 0 0 35.93
Senior 5 Atherstone RC Atherstone Senior 90 Liz Hulme Lackaghbeg Heigh Crest 0 4 8 50.73
Senior 5 Atherstone RC Atherstone Senior 90 Sarah Hurley Hillview Luna 8 E E E
Senior 5 Atherstone RC Atherstone Senior 90 Natalie Greasley Woodward GENERAL CUSTARD 0 0 0 38.65
Senior 5 Atherstone RC Atherstone Senior 90 Total

Senior 6 Misterton RC Bluebirds Gemma Wright Honeylands Bumblebee 0 0 8 37.93
Senior 6 Misterton RC Bluebirds Beth Kerslake Semper Invicta 8 8 4 38.86
Senior 6 Misterton RC Bluebirds Sophie Davies Culmore Tom 0 4 8 41.90
Senior 6 Misterton RC Bluebirds Beth Heath Hollybrooks Hero 0 4 4 45.03
Senior 6 Misterton RC Bluebirds Total

Senior 7 Stoneleigh RC Abbey Karen Bennett TUESDAY 0 8 0 44.34
Senior 7 Stoneleigh RC Abbey Marisa Allright LINALI OLYMPIC DRUM 0 4 0 33.46
Senior 7 Stoneleigh RC Abbey Naomi Cross HARBERWAIN CHEROKEE E E E E
Senior 7 Stoneleigh RC Abbey Kayleigh Gorman Beechtree Breeze 4 0 8 39.55
Senior 7 Stoneleigh RC Abbey Total

Senior 8 Rugby RC Rugby Senior 90 Rachel Punch Annie V 4 0 4 32.26
Senior 8 Rugby RC Rugby Senior 90 Bella Ingram Double Shot of Espresso 4 12 0 30.21
Senior 8 Rugby RC Rugby Senior 90 Paula Golby Brandon Bay 8 4 8 65.63
Senior 8 Rugby RC Rugby Senior 90 Sue Parker Mixed Bold Leigh (Fred) 8 12 0 40.30
Senior 8 Rugby RC Rugby Senior 90 Total



Qualifier / Points(Multiple Items)
CLASS2 100

SECTION Position  Ind Qualifier 
Place NO. RIDER HORSE CLUB Round1 Round2 Jump Off Total Jump Off Time

Mixed 1 1 137 Siena Crowther Dunmore Star Solihull RC 0 0 4 0 34.98
Mixed 2 2 47 Vicky Hulme Alfie Water Babe Atherstone RC 0 0 8 0 37.03
Mixed 3 3 43 Sarah Evans Aldi 1 Atherstone RC 4 0 0 4 44.16
Mixed 4 4 140 Victoria Wentworth Dilano Z Solihull RC 0 4 4 4 34.61
Mixed 5 5 153 Marisa Allright LINALI OLYMPIC DRUM Stoneleigh RC 4 1 4 5 36.38
Mixed 6 6 119 Connie Gould Wamantha Fortuna Solihull RC 4 4 8 8 34.04
Mixed 7 7 156 Rhianne Martin BBB ROCKIN ROSIE Stoneleigh RC 8 0 8 8 35.05
Mixed 8 133 Lisa Perkins DS Hansome Solihull RC 0 8 12 8 41.94
Mixed 9 8 149 Katie Davey Prestons Hero Stoneleigh RC 8 1 0 9 47.28
Mixed 10 9 64 Rachel Sampson Unonothinjonsnow Crown RC 8 4 4 12 41.74
Mixed 11 10 115 Atlanta Moreton Knockanroe Grey Solihull RC 12 4 4 16 36.34
Mixed WD WD 44 Sarah Hurley BENNY III Atherstone RC WD WD WD WD WD
Mixed WD WD 51 Heather Sherer My Russell Buckingham RC WD WD WD WD WD

FINALISED RESULT - SJ



Qualifier / PointsQualifier
CLASS2 100

SECTION
Team 
Place

CLUB TEAM RIDER HORSE Round1 Round2 Jump Off
Jump Off 

Time
Mixed 1 Solihull RC Long Islands Connie Gould Wamantha Fortuna 4 4 8 34.04
Mixed 1 Solihull RC Long Islands Victoria Wentworth Dilano Z 0 4 4 34.61
Mixed 1 Solihull RC Long Islands Siena Crowther Dunmore Star 0 0 4 34.98
Mixed 1 Solihull RC Long Islands Atlanta Moreton Knockanroe Grey 12 4 4 36.34

Mixed 1 Solihull RC Long Islands Total
Mixed 2 Stoneleigh RC Oak Katie Davey Prestons Hero 8 1 0 47.28
Mixed 2 Stoneleigh RC Oak Marisa Allright LINALI OLYMPIC DRUM 4 1 4 36.38
Mixed 2 Stoneleigh RC Oak Rhianne Martin BBB ROCKIN ROSIE 8 0 8 35.05

Mixed 2 Stoneleigh RC Oak Total
Mixed DNF Atherstone RC Atherstone 100 Vicky Hulme Alfie Water Babe 0 0 8 37.03
Mixed DNF Atherstone RC Atherstone 100 Sarah Evans Aldi 1 4 0 0 44.16
Mixed DNF Atherstone RC Atherstone 100 Sarah Hurley BENNY III WD WD WD WD

Mixed DNF Atherstone RC Atherstone 100 Total

FINALISED RESULT - SJ - TEAM



Qualifier / Points(Multiple Items)
CLASS2 110

SECTION Position
 Ind Qualifier 

Place
NO. RIDER HORSE CLUB Round1 Round2 Jump Off Total Jump Off Time

Mixed 1 1 128 Imogen Addison Outdazzle Solihull RC 0 0 0 0 41.43
Mixed 2 2 114 Abi Castle Sir Euroman Solihull RC 0 4 8 4 34.23
Mixed 3 3 131 Jade Atherton Wishful Thinking Solihull RC 4 1 8 5 38.23
Mixed 4 4 113 Abi Castle Cavalier Captain Solihull RC 4 4 8 8 36.86
Mixed 5 5 134 Michelle Whieldon Airwalf WZ Solihull RC 0 29 E 29 0.00

FINALISED RESULT - SJ



Qualifier / PointsQualifier
CLASS2 110

SECTION Team 
Place CLUB TEAM RIDER HORSE Round1 Round2 Jump Off Jump Off 

Time
Mixed 1 Solihull RC Berries and Cherries Abi Castle Cavalier Captain 4 4 8 36.86
Mixed 1 Solihull RC Berries and Cherries Michelle Whieldon Airwalf WZ 0 29 E 0.00
Mixed 1 Solihull RC Berries and Cherries Jade Atherton Wishful Thinking 4 1 8 38.23
Mixed 1 Solihull RC Berries and Cherries Imogen Addison Outdazzle 0 0 0 41.43

Mixed 1 Solihull RC Berries and Cherries Total

FINALISED RESULT - SJ - TEAM



Prepared by Tracey Malka

31/07/2022 at 16:01

Height 75cm

Sen / Jun / Mix
Position 

(Class)
NO. RIDER HORSE Club

Jumping 
Marks

Jumping 
Penalties

Time 
Penalties 

General 
Aspect

Total

JUNIOR 1 33 LARA DAVENPORT HARWEL SINBAD ATHERSTONE RC 70 0 0.0 80 150.0

JUNIOR 2 130 ISSY ARTHUR MURK AND MIZZEL SOLIHULL RC 67 0 0.0 80 147.0

JUNIOR 3 135 MILLIE MORGAN MISCHIEF MOLLY SOLIHULL RC 66 0 0.0 80 146.0

JUNIOR 4 18 CAITLIN SMITH KAURI ACCORD ATHERSTONE RC 64 0 0.0 73 137.0

JUNIOR 5 20 CHARLIE MORETON NEWARK TRUFFEL ATHERSTONE RC 59 2 0.0 52 109.0

JUNIOR E 16 ALEXIA LUXTON DOWNHILLS PEPPER POT ATHERSTONE RC E 0 0.0 0 E

FINALISED RESULT - STYLE JUMPING



Prepared by Tracey Malka

31/07/2022 at 16:01

Height 75cm

Sen / Jun / Mix
Position 

(Class)
NO. RIDER HORSE Club

Jumping 
Marks

Jumping 
Penalties

Time 
Penalties 

General 
Aspect

Total

FINALISED RESULT - STYLE JUMPING
SENIOR 1 144 BUD JACKSON BARNEYS TURN STONELEIGH RC 70 0 0.0 90 160.0

SENIOR 2 109 GEMMA ZAREMBA UPSALLS ELTON RUGBY RC 63 0 0.0 79 142.0

SENIOR 3 22 HOLLY BALDING CREGGAUN GOLD ATHERSTONE RC 64 2 0.0 74 136.0

SENIOR 4 142 AMY BARKER BEAU STONELEIGH RC 64 2 0.0 72 134.0

SENIOR 5 108 ELLIE DERRICK CIL COMMON JESTER (THE JESTER) RUGBY RC 59 2 0.0 69 126.0

SENIOR 6 123 ZARA DOIGE-WALKER LIMITED EDITION SOLIHULL RC 54 3 0.0 58 109.0

SENIOR WD 17 ANNA VERNON TGF CHILLI PEPPER ATHERSTONE RC WD 0 WD 0 WD



Prepared by Tracey Malka
31/07/2022 at 16:01

Height 85cm

Sen / Jun / Mix
Position 

(Class)
NO. RIDER HORSE Club

Jumping 

Marks

Jumping 

Penalties

Time 

Penalties 

General 

Aspect
Total

JUNIOR 1 24 ISABELLA MORETON HAZELROCK IMPERIAL ATHERSTONE RC 68 0 0.0 87 155.0
JUNIOR 2 120 DAISY-MAE BAKER LADY ISOBEL SOLIHULL RC 68 0 0.0 82 150.0
JUNIOR 3 19 CHARLIE FRANKLIN CASTLEMIR QUEEN ATHERSTONE RC 65 0 2.8 75 137.2
JUNIOR 4 29 JOSH BAILEY BUGHILL DARCY ATHERSTONE RC 66 0 0.0 70 136.0
JUNIOR 5 121 ELOISE STARR ILONKA VH MEYERHOF SOLIHULL RC 57 0 0.0 70 127.0
JUNIOR WD 25 OLIVIA MCCLINTON-STAINES TALLYHO PEARL ATHERSTONE RC WD 0 WD 0 WD

FINALISED RESULT - STYLE JUMPING



Prepared by Tracey Malka
31/07/2022 at 16:01

Height 85cm

Sen / Jun / Mix
Position 

(Class)
NO. RIDER HORSE Club

Jumping 

Marks

Jumping 

Penalties

Time 

Penalties 

General 

Aspect
Total

FINALISED RESULT - STYLE JUMPING
SENIOR 1 28 JOANNA COONEY PENHILLS TIN TIN ATHERSTONE RC 69 0 0.0 84 153.0
SENIOR 1 111 RACHEL PUNCH ANNIE V RUGBY RC 67 0 0.0 86 153.0
SENIOR 3 155 NAOMI CROSS HARBERWAIN CHEROKEE STONELEIGH RC 67 0 0.0 82 149.0
SENIOR 4 117 CHARLIE KINGSTON-COX CONAIR CONTENDER SOLIHULL RC 61 2 0.0 76 135.0
SENIOR 5 138 SOPHIE EVANS SHINING MARTHA SOLIHULL RC 59 2 0.0 74 131.0
SENIOR 6 112 SUE PARKER MIXED BOLD LEIGH (FRED) RUGBY RC 57 2 0.0 66 121.0
SENIOR E 145 CLARE SMITH HARVEY STONELEIGH RC E 0 0.0 0 E
SENIOR WD 45 SARAH HURLEY HILLVIEW LUNA ATHERSTONE RC WD 0 WD 0 WD
SENIOR WD 100 MANDY SANDERS MISS DOLLY MISTERTON RC WD 0 WD 0 WD



Prepared by Tracey Malka
31/07/2022 at 16:01

P / Q Qualifier

Sen / Jun / Mix Team Place Club & Team NO. RIDER HORSE Total Team Total (3x riders)

JUNIOR 1 SOLIHULL RC JUNIOR - GOLD STYLE 135 MILLIE MORGAN MISCHIEF MOLLY 146 443
JUNIOR 1 SOLIHULL RC JUNIOR - GOLD STYLE 130 ISSY ARTHUR MURK AND MIZZEL 147 443
JUNIOR 1 SOLIHULL RC JUNIOR - GOLD STYLE 120 DAISY-MAE BAKER LADY ISOBEL 150 443
JUNIOR 1 SOLIHULL RC JUNIOR - GOLD STYLE 121 ELOISE STARR ILONKA VH MEYERHOF 127 443
JUNIOR 1 SOLIHULL RC JUNIOR - GOLD STYLE Total
JUNIOR 2 ATHERSTONE RC JUNIOR - DIAMONDS 33 LARA DAVENPORT HARWEL SINBAD 150 441
JUNIOR 2 ATHERSTONE RC JUNIOR - DIAMONDS 20 CHARLIE MORETON NEWARK TRUFFEL 109 441
JUNIOR 2 ATHERSTONE RC JUNIOR - DIAMONDS 29 JOSH BAILEY BUGHILL DARCY 136 441
JUNIOR 2 ATHERSTONE RC JUNIOR - DIAMONDS 24 ISABELLA MORETON HAZELROCK IMPERIAL 155 441
JUNIOR 2 ATHERSTONE RC JUNIOR - DIAMONDS Total
JUNIOR DNF ATHERSTONE RC JUNIOR - GEMS 16 ALEXIA LUXTON DOWNHILLS PEPPER POT E DNF
JUNIOR DNF ATHERSTONE RC JUNIOR - GEMS 18 CAITLIN SMITH KAURI ACCORD 137 DNF
JUNIOR DNF ATHERSTONE RC JUNIOR - GEMS 19 CHARLIE FRANKLIN CASTLEMIR QUEEN 137.2 DNF
JUNIOR DNF ATHERSTONE RC JUNIOR - GEMS 25 OLIVIA MCCLINTON-STAINES TALLYHO PEARL WD DNF
JUNIOR DNF ATHERSTONE RC JUNIOR - GEMS Total

FINALISED RESULT



Prepared by Tracey Malka
31/07/2022 at 16:01

P / Q Qualifier

Sen / Jun / Mix Team Place Club & Team NO. RIDER HORSE Total Team Total (3x riders)

FINALISED RESULT

SENIOR 1 STONELEIGH RC  SENIOR - BEECH 142 AMY BARKER BEAU 134 443
SENIOR 1 STONELEIGH RC  SENIOR - BEECH 144 BUD JACKSON BARNEYS TURN 160 443
SENIOR 1 STONELEIGH RC  SENIOR - BEECH 155 NAOMI CROSS HARBERWAIN CHEROKEE 149 443
SENIOR 1 STONELEIGH RC  SENIOR - BEECH 145 CLARE SMITH HARVEY E 443
SENIOR 1 STONELEIGH RC  SENIOR - BEECH Total
SENIOR 2 RUGBY RC SENIOR - RUGBY STYLE 108 ELLIE DERRICK CIL COMMON JESTER (THE JESTER) 126 421
SENIOR 2 RUGBY RC SENIOR - RUGBY STYLE 109 GEMMA ZAREMBA UPSALLS ELTON 142 421
SENIOR 2 RUGBY RC SENIOR - RUGBY STYLE 111 RACHEL PUNCH ANNIE V 153 421
SENIOR 2 RUGBY RC SENIOR - RUGBY STYLE 112 SUE PARKER MIXED BOLD LEIGH (FRED) 121 421
SENIOR 2 RUGBY RC SENIOR - RUGBY STYLE Total
SENIOR DNF ATHERSTONE RC SENIOR - ATHERSTONE STYLE 17 ANNA VERNON TGF CHILLI PEPPER WD DNF
SENIOR DNF ATHERSTONE RC SENIOR - ATHERSTONE STYLE 45 SARAH HURLEY HILLVIEW LUNA WD DNF
SENIOR DNF ATHERSTONE RC SENIOR - ATHERSTONE STYLE 28 JOANNA COONEY PENHILLS TIN TIN 153 DNF
SENIOR DNF ATHERSTONE RC SENIOR - ATHERSTONE STYLE 22 HOLLY BALDING CREGGAUN GOLD 136 DNF
SENIOR DNF ATHERSTONE RC SENIOR - ATHERSTONE STYLE Total


